
 

 

TRAS Bowling Schedule for the Winter into Spring of 2024 

This schedule is for the TRAS Bowling Activity that occurs every other Thursday evening.   

The schedule is also available on the TRAS website Calendar. 

The location for Bowling is in Harmarville, at the Zone 28 Family Fun Center on Freeport Road. 

Thursday, Jan. 4, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, Jan. 18, 2024 @ 6:30 With Pittsburgh Chapter of United Spinal Association 

Thursday, Feb. 1, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, Feb. 15, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, Feb. 29, 2024 @ 6:30 Leap Day!!! 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 @ 6:30 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 @ 6:30 

 

There is some paperwork to be completed before participating in Bowling.  A general information form 

of personal info & disability questions.  A yearly Waiver Form on file for this activity.  An optional 

Media Release form should be filled out as well.  Volunteers who assist often will need to complete 

several organization clearances. 

The cost of Bowling is $15.  For this amount, a person gets 2 hours of Bowling, 2 slices of Pizza and 
several varieties of Pop to drink. 

Bowling coordinator is Clark Manny.  He can be reached by phone, text or email as follows: 

(724) 980-3929  (mobile) email CMCManny2@gmail.com  or  CMCManny2@aol.com 

Lanes are reserved from 6:30 to 8:30 pm, usually Lanes 21 thru 24.  All the way to the right after you 
enter the Zone 28 entertainment facility. 
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